1441P
Orbital sander, backing pad
150mm-5-cv

DESCRIPTION

Orbital sander, backing pad 150mm-5-cv

POWERFUL
Its powerful motor (200 W) and high speed make it possible to satisfy every situation encountered.

Furthermore, its profile means you have a perfect view of the backing pad making the operator's work easier.

Sander made of composite material designed for standard sanding.

Variable speed control. Exhaust on silencer.

Dia 8 mm backing pad thread.
5 mm off-centring (standard sanding) - model with suction.
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SPECIFIC DATA

Designation

Sales reference

L (mm)

Weight (g)

| (mm)

h (mm)

Power (W)

Rotation speed (rpm)

Noise level (dBa)

C mm

C min mm

C mm

Warranty

ORBITAL SANDER 150MM-5 - VENTILATED UNIT

1441P

260

1260

150

135

200

12000

2.8

88

6,3

400

1/4"
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