## 1441P

# Orbital sander, backing pad 150mm-5-cv



## **DESCRIPTION**

## Orbital sander, backing pad 150mm-5-cv

## **POWERFUL**

Its powerful motor (200 W) and high speed make it possible to satisfy every situation encountered. Furthermore, its profile means you have a perfect view of the backing pad making the operator's work easier.

Sander made of composite material designed for standard sanding. Variable speed control. Exhaust on silencer.

Dia 8 mm backing pad thread.

5 mm off-centring (standard sanding) - model with suction.

SAM

## **SPECIFIC DATA**

Designation	ORBITAL SANDER 150MM-5 - VENTILATED UNIT
Sales reference	1441P
L (mm)	260
Weight (g)	1260
I (mm)	150
h (mm)	135
Power (W)	200
Rotation speed (rpm)	12000
Noise level (dBa)	2.8
C mm	88
C min mm	6,3
C mm	400
Warranty	1/4"

SAM